Names of doctors to be responsible for any circumstance / event during

mass casualty.

Dr. Edwin Gomes, Professor & Head, Department of Medicine, GMC is
one point contact incase of mass casualty with mobile No. 9823139730 will be

incharge and Dr. S. M. Bandekar as Medical Superintendent, GMC as over all

incharge with mobile No. 9420920890.

Name . .
Designation Contact No E-mail
Dr Anita Velingkar AssistaPl:lIx’no;1 20y Medicine
Dr Neha iarangals Lecturen rofessor 9423060284 draniker@rediffmail.com
Dr Chetan Kerkar = L 9823282060 |neha bign@yahoo.com
Dr Anika P arrikar n}or ReSTdent 9049657787 drchetan90@gmail.com
Senior ReSIi;ien.t . 9923882764 anikaparrikar@gmail.com
Dr Yuri Dias A astic Surgery
. Dr Reuben De g:) tzzcar Professor & Head 9890065826 |yuridias2003@yahoo.com
[ Assistant Professor 9423810573  |reuben ds@yahoo.co.in
[[_ 7 _|Dr Nadia Pinto i,
8 Dr Amit Dias Lecturer 9823021251 nadiapinto@gmail.com
Lecturer 9822382842 dr.amit-dias@yahoo.com
9 ENT
10 g: f/hu:sli?;zrens;iz Senior Resident 9822920729 |Nil
Senior Resident 9890003654 |Nil
- Surgery
;; g: I?l;l:\t:ix‘l\?a ormoli Lecturer 7028010881 |gautamcormoll@yghoo.com
garsekar Lecturer 9637836609 Pranav-1175@yahoo.co.in .
Biochemist:
13 |Dr Tanuja Kamat Assistant Professor = 9096432266 |tanujakamat@gmail.com
14  |Drjano Zore Lecturer 0423061624  |ag5226@gmail.com
Blood Bank
15 |Dr Clare D'mello Medical Officer 9422443964 dmello.clare@yahoo.com
16 |Dr Sanjay Korgaonkar Medical Officer 9422060359 dr.sanjaykorgaonka-@rediffmail.com
Skin
17 |Dr Varadraj Pai Assistant Professor 8087427365  |docpai@rediffmait.om
18 [Dr Ashwat Rajan Junior Resident 7418735407 aswathrajan@gmail.com
Medicine
19 [Dr Edwin Gomes Professor & Head 9823139730 e il gomes@hotrai.com
20 [Dr Ramnath Nevrekar Lecturer 9822295825 drramnath.nevrekar@gmail.com
21 |Dr Marina Vaz Lecturer 9823603539 marinavaz18@yahoc.com
Ophthalmology
22  |Dr Vivek S Naik Associate Professor 9268876688  |dr.vivek naik@redFmail.com
23 |Dr Dipti Srivastava Assistant Professor 7038117514  |dipti21s@rediffma. com
Urology
24 |Dr Rajesh Harlarnakar Assistant Lecturer 9822180212
25 |Dr Prashant T N Mandrekar Assistant Lecturer 9923854921
Radiology
26 |DrSanjay G Sardessai Asscoiate Professor 9423073326 |sanjays1963@gmat.com
27 |Dr Ambica S Juwarkar Assistant Professor 9890646050 ambikajuwarkar@yshoo.com
Paediatrics Surgery
28 |Dr Abhishek Chinya Assistant Professor 9560682599  |Drabhishekchinya@yahoo.com
29 [Dr Abhijit Naik Assistant Lecturer 9270085381 abhijit.6161@gmail.com
Orthopaedics
30 |DrMilind Deshpande Assistant Professor 8378997547  |Deshpande.milinds@gmail.com
31 |Dr gauresh Vargaonkar Lecturer 7838451634  |vgauresh@gmail.com
OBG
32 |Dr Muriel Cardoso Asscociate Professor
33 |Dr Deepa Karmali Lecturer




